10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ECAC Public Hearing
Reply Form Results & Sign In

Tuesday, February 28th

Public
First Name Last Name Organization Email Attend Statement Please Sign In
Nikki Caruso Colonie Youth Center, Inc. ncaruso@colonieyouthcenter.org X L/]/\ C O~
Suzanne Holdridge Child Care Connections sholdridge@familyofwoodstockinc.org X % )J,\_
Kristin Scace Child Care Connections kscace@familyofwoodstockinc.org X %MA«A P
Anne Goldman United Federation of Teachers agoldman@utf.org X X &Z/p////m K
STV TS

Cassie Prugh United Federation of Teachers CPrugh@uft.org X W
Marsha Williams Early Childhood Education Center mwilliams@ECECny.org X //4/4// y g/
Abbe Hahn Hook Early Care & Learning Council ahahn@earlycareandlearning.org X m [WV\ M.
Jessica Klos Sharpiro Early Care & Learning Council jklos@earlycareandlearning.org X X ( ) %V%/—\____,
Amanda Kelkenberg Child Care Resource Network akelkenberg@wnychildren.org X // U B ;\ (- Y U—Q‘,\, r—
Susan Antos Empire Justice Center santos@empirejustuce.org X X

NYS Office of Children and Family G j L )
Karen Harkness Services karen.harkness@ocfs.ny.gov X /\ S . e

i

Carla Hibbard Child Care Aware hibbardc@jgroactioninc.org X x> W& M&M éﬁ

Child Care Coordinating Council of the /) . B
Patsy Ellison North Country ccecenc.cacfp@gmail.com X '“\\gm \_\_CLC’C( k&b/@—
Linda Martini Cild Care Council of Orange Co. Inc. linda@childcarecounciloc.org X

Child Care Coordinating Council of the
Jamie Basiliere North Country jamie@primelink1.net X

Child Care Coordinating Council of the ~
Courtney St. Pieere North Country courtneystp@gmail.com X

Child Care Coordinating Council of the
Anne Fraser North Country cccouncil@promelink1.net X
Lynn Sickles Southern Adirbndack Child Care Network sicklesl@sagccn.org X
Dixie Yonkers NYS OPDWDD dixie.yonkers@opwdd.ny.gov X
Kate Bobseine New York State Department of Health katerose.bobseine@health.ny.gov X

New York State Network for Youth
Erin Broderick Success erin@networkforyouthsuccess.org X
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First Name Last Name Organization Email Attend St::‘:n":nt Please Sign In
Lynn Siebert Capital District YMCA Isiebert@cdymca.org X J — M C /%
Beth Doris Capital District YMCA X @\
Libby Volkmann Capital District YMCA X g mwm
Carla Hibbard Pro Action Inc. hibbardc@proactioninc.org X
Greco Deidre Samaritar{-Rensselaer Children's Center |deirdre.greco@sphp.com X
Susan Perkins Coucil on Children and Families Susan.Perkins@ccf.ny.gov ¥ el ww’%@éiﬂ@
Kelly Phillips Office of Children and Family Services  |Kelly.Phillips@ocfs.ny.gov X [,Lﬂﬁ’ I /otégu .
Emily Cuilla Office of Children and Family Services ermilv.cuilla@ocfs.nv.gg{ X Q / Q /
Sy Molunec St gal | |2ico polpov@ agfS 131 God A %&LM

(Jitoe S hmd?™ coecee R hodh@ cddecee ogu 0 X Yobone S it
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